.Fmbuktu

Bar & (il
/f I %0&/" /0/40&/
Hyster(or)ical Since 1982

"In 2004 we were asked to be the new
caretakers of Timbuktu. Our intention
was to keep jobs in Andover. The more
we got involved in Andover, the more
we realized Timbuktu is part of the
fabric of Andover, Kansas. It was and
remains an eclectic tradition.”
Michelle Sell, Proprietor

Fresh. Never Frozen. 1/2 Ib. of high
quality beef from Yoder Meats of
Yoder, Kansas.

Try our patio and take a picture with
Buk Gorillini!

.Fmbuktu

Rar & Gl
/f g %0&/" /0/40&/
Hyster(or)ical Since 1982

"In 2004 we were asked to be the new
caretakers of Timbuktu. Our intention
was to keep jobs in Andover. The more
we got involved in Andover, the more
we realized Timbuktu is part of the
fabric of Andover, Kansas. It was and
remains an eclectic tradition.”
Michelle Sell, Proprietor

Fresh. Never Frozen. 1/2 Ib. of high
quality beef from Yoder Meats of
Yoder, Kansas.

Try our patio and take a picture with
Buk Gorillini!

We encourage you to wander the streets of our great
community of Andover, Kansas on your visit today
and patronize our local businesses here to support
quality education, health and entertainment.

Find out more about our great city at
andoverrks.com and andoverchamber.com.

Hours of Burger Flippin’!

(Kitchen closes 1 hour prior to closing each day.)
Sunday—11:30 a.m. to 6:30 p.m.
CLOSED MONDAY
Tuesday & Wednesday 11 a.m. to 10:30 p.m.
Thursday—Saturday 11 a.m. to midnight

timbuktubarandgrill.com + “like us” on Facebook

We encourage you to wander the streets of our great
community of Andover, Kansas on your visit today
and patronize our local businesses here to support
quality education, health and entertainment.

Find out more about our great city at
andoverrks.com and andoverchamber.com.

Hours of Burger Flippin’!

(Kitchen closes 1 hour prior to closing each day.)
Sunday—11:30 a.m. to 6:30 p.m.
CLOSED MONDAY
Tuesday & Wednesday 11 a.m. to 10:30 p.m.
Thursday—Saturday 11 a.m. to midnight

timbuktubarandgrill.com + “like us” on Facebook



What We’re Famous For!

The Timbuktu Original

1/2 |b fresh beef from Yoder
Meats w/American cheese,
grilled onions, pickles & chips.

Double Timbuktu Original
Two 1/2 Ib. fresh beef patties
from Yoder Meats.

Jr. Buk Original

1/4 Ib. fresh beef from Yoder
Meats w/American cheese,
grilled onions, pickles & chips.

Chicken Fried Steak or Chicken
Fried Chicken sandwich,
served w/chips.

Grilled Cheese Sandwich (on
Texas Toast), served w/chips.

Pete’s Cheez
with raw onion & bacon on
Texas Toast, served w/chips.

Buk’s Pork Fritter

1/2 Ib. pork loin fritter, raw
onions, pickles, honey
mustard. Grilled onions &
cheese added on request at no
charge. Served w/chips.

Add Jalapeno Relish to any
Burger or Sandwich

Add French Fries, Curly Q’s,
Waffle Fries, Tater Tots or
Bacon to any of the above

Add Onion Rings

12.00

16.00

9.00

10.00

7.00

8.50

11.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

Check or Cash Only. ATM Onsite. FREE WIFI

“Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood,

shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.”

What We’re Famous For!

The Timbuktu Original

1/2 |b fresh beef from Yoder
Meats w/American cheese,
grilled onions, pickles & chips.

Double Timbuktu Original
Two 1/2 |b. fresh beef patties
from Yoder Meats.

Jr. Buk Original

1/4 Ib. fresh beef from Yoder
Meats w/American cheese,
grilled onions, pickles & chips.

Chicken Fried Steak or Chicken
Fried Chicken sandwich,
served w/chips.

Grilled Cheese Sandwich (on
Texas Toast), served w/chips.

Pete’s Cheez
with raw onion & bacon on
Texas Toast, served w/chips.

Buk’s Pork Fritter

1/2 Ib. pork loin fritter, raw
onions, pickles, honey
mustard. Grilled onions &
cheese added on request at no
charge. Served w/chips.

Add Jalapeno Relish to any
Burger or Sandwich

Add French Fries, Curly Q’s,
Waffle Fries, Tater Tots or
Bacon to any of the above

Add Onion Rings

12.00

16.00

9.00

10.00

7.00

8.50

11.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

Check or Cash Only. ATM Onsite. FREE WIFI

“Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood,

shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.”



Appetizers & Stuff

Buk’s Nachos

1/2 Ib. fresh beef, chips, cheese
sauce, raw onions, sour cream
and salsa

Pizza (Cheese)
Add Pepperoni or beef $12
Pepperoni and beef $ 13.50

Chicken Strips
with Bar B Q sauce or Ranch

Boneless Hot Wings
with Bar B Q sauce or Ranch

Mini Tacos
Plain or Hot (with sour cream &
salsa) served w/chips

French Fries, Curly Q’s,
Tator Tots or Waffle Fries

Onion Rings

Fried Mushrooms
(w/Ranch Dressing)

Fried Okra
(w/ Ranch Dressing)

Jalapeno Cheddar Bites
(w/Ranch Dressing)

Join us the 2nd Wednesday of

every month for FREE Buk’s Mix
Popcorn from our friends at the

[ POPCORNER |

O g 5 &
ot s il et ltrr it

“Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood,

12.50

10.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

5.00

5.50
8.00

8.00

8.00

shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.”

Appetizers & Stuff

Buk’s Nachos

1/2 Ib. fresh beef, chips, cheese
sauce, raw onions, sour cream
and salsa

Pizza (Cheese)
Add Pepperoni or beef $12
Pepperoni and beef $ 13.50

Chicken Strips
with Bar B Q sauce or Ranch

Boneless Hot Wings
with Bar B Q sauce or Ranch

Mini Tacos
Plain or Hot (with sour cream &
salsa) served w/chips

French Fries, Curly Q’s,
Tator Tots or Waffle Fries

Onion Rings

Fried Mushrooms
(w/Ranch Dressing)

Fried Okra
(w/ Ranch Dressing)

Jalapeno Cheddar Bites
(w/Ranch Dressing)

Join us the 2nd Wednesday of

every month for FREE Buk’s Mix
Popcorn from our friends at the

" POPCORNER |

O g . =
ot s il et ltrir it

“Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood,

12.50

10.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

5.00

5.50
8.00

8.00

8.00

shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.”



Appetizers & Stuff (cont.

Jalapeno Cream Cheese Poppers
(w/RanchDressing)

Cheese Curds Regular or Spicy
(w/ Ranch Dressing)

Jalapeno Bottle Caps
(w/Ranch Dressing)

Cheese Stix
(w/ Ranch Dressing)

Gizzards
(w/Ranch Dressing)

Corn Fritters
(w/Ranch Dressing)

Breaded Pickle fries or chips
(w/ Ranch Dressing)

Chips & Salsa or Cheese Sauce

Add both Salsa &
Cheese Sauce

Candy Bars
(Hershey’s Plain or w/Almonds

Klondike Bar—The Original

Bag of Salted & Shelled Peanuts,
Stick of Beef Jerky, Bag of Chips,
Pretzels or Popcorn

)

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00
8.00
8.00

8.00

6.25
1.00

2.00

2.50

2.50

Don’t forget dessert!

Check or Cash Only. ATM Onsite. FREE WIFI

“Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illn

ess.”

Appetizers & Stuff (cont.

Jalapeno Cream Cheese Poppers
(w/RanchDressing)

Cheese Curds Regular or Spicy
(w/ Ranch Dressing)

Jalapeno Bottle Caps
(w/Ranch Dressing)

Cheese Stix
(w/ Ranch Dressing)

Gizzards
(w/Ranch Dressing)

Corn Fritters
(w/Ranch Dressing)

Breaded Pickle fries or chips
(w/ Ranch Dressing)

Chips & Salsa or Cheese Sauce

Add both Salsa &
Cheese Sauce

Candy Bars
(Hershey’s Plain or w/Almonds

Klondike Bar—The Original

Bag of Salted & Shelled Peanuts,
Stick of Beef Jerky, Bag of Chlps,
Pretzels or Popcorn

)

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00
8.00
8.00

8.00

6.25
1.00

2.00

2.50

2.50

Don’t forget dessert!

Check or Cash Only. ATM Onsite. FREE WIFI

“Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illn

ess.”



Beer, Soft Drinks &

other stuff

Beer - Domestic Bottles
(list on back)

Beer -Premium Bottles
(list on back)

Wine Coolers
(list on back)

On Tap Pitcher (64 oz)

Large Draught (28 oz)
Small Draught (16 oz)

Make it Red
(add tomato juice)

Make it Hot
(add Jalapeno Relish)

Bucket— 4 Domestic Bottles
Bucket— 4 Premium Bottles

Pepsi & Coca—- Cola
Products, Pink Lemonade &
Ice Tea

Large (28 0z)
Small (16 oz)

Cigarette Lighter

“Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood,

Buk’s Nachos are
perfect for sharing

3.75

4.00

4.00

8.50

4.75

3.75

0.25

0.50

14.00

15.00

2.50

1.50

1.25

shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.”

Beer, Soft Drinks &

other stuff

Beer - Domestic Bottles
(list on back)

Beer -Premium Bottles
(list on back)

Wine Coolers
(list on back)

On Tap Pitcher (64 oz)

Large Draught (28 oz)
Small Draught (16 oz)

Make it Red
(add tomato juice)

Make it Hot
(add Jalapeno Relish)

Bucket— 4 Domestic Bottles
Bucket— 4 Premium Bottles

Pepsi & Coca—- Cola
Products, Pink Lemonade &
Ice Tea

Large (28 0z)
Small (16 oz)

Cigarette Lighter

“Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood,

Buk’s Nachos are
perfect for sharing

3.75

4.00

4.00

8.50

4.75

3.75

0.25

0.50

14.00

15.00

2.50

1.50

1.25

shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.”



Wet Your Whistle List

BEER ON TAP
Bud Light
Coors Light
Mich Ultra
Miller Lite

Blue Moon

IN A BOTTLE\CAN

Wet Your Whistle List

BEER ON TAP
Bud Light
Coors Light
Mich Ultra
Miller Lite

Blue Moon

IN A BOTTLE\CAN

DOMESTIC PREMIUM
Budweiser Shock Top
Bud Light Mich Ultra
Coors Light Dos Equis

Original Coors

Bud Light Lime

Reds Apple Ale

Boulevard

DOMESTIC PREMIUM
Budweiser Shock Top
Bud Light Mich Ultra
Coors Light Dos Equis

Original Coors

Bud Light Lime

Reds Apple Ale

Boulevard

Miller Lite Wheat

Coors Non-Alcoholic Corona

Stella
WINE COOLERS
Wild Berry
Marquarita

Mikes Hard Strawberry Lemonade

Mikes Hard Lemonade

Check or Cash Only. ATM Onsite. FREE WIFI

“Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood,

shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.”

Miller Lite Wheat

Coors Non-Alcoholic Corona

Stella
WINE COOLERS
Wild Berry
Marquarita

Mikes Hard Strawberry Lemonade

Mikes Hard Lemonade

Check or Cash Only. ATM Onsite. FREE WIFI

“Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.”



