

Hyster(or)ical Since 1982

"In 2004 we were asked to be the new caretakers of Timbuktu. Our intention was to keep jobs in Andover. The more we got involved in Andover, the more we realized Timbuktu is part of the fabric of Andover, Kansas. It was and remains an eclectic tradition."

Michelle Sell, Proprietor

Fresh. Never Frozen. 1/2 lb. of high quality beef from Yoder Meats of Yoder, Kansas.

Try our patio and take a picture with Buk Gorillini!



We encourage you to wander the streets of our great community of Andover, Kansas on your visit today and patronize our local businesses here to support quality education, health and entertainment.

Find out more about our great city at andoverrks.com and andoverchamber.com.

Hours of Burger Flippin'!
(Kitchen closes 1 hour prior to closing each day.)
Sunday—11:30 a.m. to 6:30 p.m.
CLOSED MONDAY

Tuesday & Wednesday 11 a.m. to 10:30 p.m. Thursday—Saturday 11 a.m. to midnight

Jimbuktu

Bar & Grill

1t's your place!

Hyster(or)ical Since 1982

"In 2004 we were asked to be the new caretakers of Timbuktu. Our intention was to keep jobs in Andover. The more we got involved in Andover, the more we realized Timbuktu is part of the fabric of Andover, Kansas. It was and remains an eclectic tradition."

Michelle Sell, Proprietor

Fresh. Never Frozen. 1/2 lb. of high quality beef from Yoder Meats of Yoder, Kansas.

Try our patio and take a picture with Buk Gorillini!



We encourage you to wander the streets of our great community of Andover, Kansas on your visit today and patronize our local businesses here to support quality education, health and entertainment.

Find out more about our great city at andoverrks.com and andoverchamber.com.

Hours of Burger Flippin'!
(Kitchen closes 1 hour prior to closing each day.)
Sunday—11:30 a.m. to 6:30 p.m.

CLOSED MONDAY

Tuesday & Wednesday 11 a.m. to 10:30 p.m. Thursday—Saturday 11 a.m. to midnight

timbuktubarandgrill.com + "like us" on Facebook

timbuktubarandgrill.com + "like us" on Facebook

What We're Famous For!

What We're Famous For!

The Timbuktu Original 1/2 lb fresh beef from Yoder Meats w/American cheese, grilled onions, pickles & chips.	12.00	The Timbuktu Original 1/2 lb fresh beef from Yoder Meats w/American cheese, grilled onions, pickles & chips.	12.00
Double Timbuktu Original Two 1/2 lb. fresh beef patties from Yoder Meats.	16.00	Double Timbuktu Original Two 1/2 lb. fresh beef patties from Yoder Meats.	16.00
Jr. Buk Original 1/4 lb. fresh beef from Yoder Meats w/American cheese, grilled onions, pickles & chips.	9.00	Jr. Buk Original 1/4 lb. fresh beef from Yoder Meats w/American cheese, grilled onions, pickles & chips.	9.00
Chicken Fried Steak or Chicken Fried Chicken sandwich, served w/chips.	10.00	Chicken Fried Steak or Chicken Fried Chicken sandwich, served w/chips.	10.00
Grilled Cheese Sandwich (on Texas Toast), served w/chips.	7.00	Grilled Cheese Sandwich (on Texas Toast), served w/chips.	7.00
Pete's Cheez with raw onion & bacon on Texas Toast, served w/chips.	8.50	Pete's Cheez with raw onion & bacon on Texas Toast, served w/chips.	8.50
Buk's Pork Fritter 1/2 lb. pork loin fritter, raw onions, pickles, honey mustard. Grilled onions & cheese added on request at no charge. Served w/chips.	11.00	Buk's Pork Fritter 1/2 lb. pork loin fritter, raw onions, pickles, honey mustard. Grilled onions & cheese added on request at no charge. Served w/chips.	11.00
Add Jalapeno Relish to any Burger or Sandwich	1.00	Add Jalapeno Relish to any Burger or Sandwich	1.00
Add French Fries, Curly Q's, Waffle Fries, Tater Tots or Bacon to any of the above	2.00	Add French Fries, Curly Q's, Waffle Fries, Tater Tots or Bacon to any of the above	2.00
Add Onion Rings	3.00	Add Onion Rings	3.00

"Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness."

Check or Cash Only. ATM Onsite. FREE WIFI

Check or Cash Only. ATM Onsite. FREE WIFI

[&]quot;Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness."

Appetizers & Stuff

Appetizers & Stuff

Buk's Nachos 1/2 lb. fresh beef, chips, cheese sauce, raw onions, sour cream and salsa	12.50	Buk's Nachos 1/2 lb. fresh beef, chips, cheese sauce, raw onions, sour cream and salsa	12.50
Pizza (Cheese) Add Pepperoni or beef \$12 Pepperoni and beef \$ 13.50	10.00	Pizza (Cheese) Add Pepperoni or beef \$12 Pepperoni and beef \$ 13.50	10.00
Chicken Strips with Bar B Q sauce or Ranch	8.00	Chicken Strips with Bar B Q sauce or Ranch	8.00
Boneless Hot Wings with Bar B Q sauce or Ranch	8.00	Boneless Hot Wings with Bar B Q sauce or Ranch	8.00
Mini Tacos Plain or Hot (with sour cream & salsa) served w/chips	8.00	Mini Tacos Plain or Hot (with sour cream & salsa) served w/chips	8.00
French Fries, Curly Q's, Tator Tots or Waffle Fries	5.00	French Fries, Curly Q's, Tator Tots or Waffle Fries	5.00
Onion Rings	5.50	Onion Rings	5.50
Fried Mushrooms (w/Ranch Dressing)	8.00	Fried Mushrooms (w/Ranch Dressing)	8.00
Fried Okra (w/ Ranch Dressing)	8.00	Fried Okra (w/ Ranch Dressing)	8.00
Jalapeno Cheddar Bites (w/Ranch Dressing)	8.00	Jalapeno Cheddar Bites (w/Ranch Dressing)	8.00
Join us the 2nd Wednesday of every month for FREE Buk's Mix		Join us the 2nd Wednesday of every month for FREE Buk's Mix	

Popcorn from our friends at the



Popcorn from our friends at the



[&]quot;Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness."

Appetizers & Stuff (cont.)

Appetizers & Stuff (cont.)

Jalapeno Cream Cheese Poppers (w/RanchDressing)	8.00	Jalapeno Cream Cheese Poppers (w/RanchDressing)	8.00
Cheese Curds Regular or Spicy (w/ Ranch Dressing) Jalapeno Bottle Caps	8.00	Cheese Curds Regular or Spicy (w/ Ranch Dressing) Jalapeno Bottle Caps	8.00
(w/Ranch Dressing)	8.00	(w/Ranch Dressing)	8.00
Cheese Stix (w/ Ranch Dressing)	8.00	Cheese Stix (w/ Ranch Dressing)	8.00
Gizzards (w/Ranch Dressing)	8.00	Gizzards (w/Ranch Dressing)	8.00
Corn Fritters (w/Ranch Dressing)	8.00	Corn Fritters (w/Ranch Dressing)	8.00
Breaded Pickle fries or chips (w/ Ranch Dressing)	8.00	Breaded Pickle fries or chips (w/ Ranch Dressing)	8.00
Chips & Salsa or Cheese Sauce	6.25	Chips & Salsa or Cheese Sauce	6.25
Add both Salsa & Cheese Sauce	1.00	Add both Salsa & Cheese Sauce	1.00
Candy Bars (Hershey's Plain or w/Almonds	2.00	Candy Bars (Hershey's Plain or w/Almonds	2.00
Klondike Bar—The Original	2.50	Klondike Bar—The Original	2.50

2.50

Bag of Salted & Shelled Peanuts, Stick of Beef Jerky, Bag of Chips,

Pretzels or Popcorn



Don't forget dessert!

Check or Cash Only. ATM Onsite. FREE WIFI

Bag of Salted & Shelled Peanuts, 2.50 Stick of Beef Jerky, Bag of Chips,

Pretzels or Popcorn





Don't forget dessert!

Check or Cash Only. ATM Onsite. FREE WIFI

Beer, Soft Drinks & other stuff

Beer, Soft Drinks & other stuff

Beer - Domestic Bottles (list on back)	3.75	Beer - Domestic Bottles (list on back)	3.75
Beer -Premium Bottles (list on back)	4.00	Beer -Premium Bottles (list on back)	4.00
Wine Coolers (list on back)	4.00	Wine Coolers (list on back)	4.00
On Tap Pitcher (64 oz)	8.50	On Tap Pitcher (64 oz)	8.50
Large Draught (28 oz)	4.75	Large Draught (28 oz)	4.75
Small Draught (16 oz)	3.75	Small Draught (16 oz)	3.75
Make it Red (add tomato juice)	0.25	Make it Red (add tomato juice)	0.25
Make it Hot (add Jalapeno Relish)	0.50	Make it Hot (add Jalapeno Relish)	0.50
Bucket— 4 Domestic Bottles	14.00	Bucket— 4 Domestic Bottles	14.00
Bucket— 4 Premium Bottles	15.00	Bucket— 4 Premium Bottles	15.00
Pepsi & Coca- Cola Products, Pink Lemonade & Ice Tea		Pepsi & Coca- Cola Products, Pink Lemonade & Ice Tea	
Large (28 oz)	2.50	Large (28 oz)	2.50
Small (16 oz)	1.50	Small (16 oz)	1.50
Cigarette Lighter	1.25	Cigarette Lighter	1.25



Buk's Nachos are perfect for sharing



Buk's Nachos are perfect for sharing

"Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness."

[&]quot;Consuming raw or uncooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness."

Wet Your Whistle List

Wet Your Whistle List

BEER ON TAP

Bud Light

Coors Light

Mich Ultra

Miller Lite

Blue Moon

BEER ON TAP

Bud Light

Coors Light

Mich Ultra

Miller Lite

Blue Moon

IN A BOTTLE\CAN

PREMIUM

Budweiser Shock Top

Bud Light Mich Ultra

Coors Light Dos Equis

Original Coors Reds Apple Ale

Bud Light Lime Boulevard

Miller Lite Wheat

Coors Non-Alcoholic Corona

Stella

IN A BOTTLE\CAN

DOMESTIC

Budweiser

Bud Light

Coors Light

Original Coors

Bud Light Lime

Miller Lite

Coors Non-Alcoholic

PREMIUM

Shock Top

Mich Ultra

Dos Equis

Reds Apple Ale

Boulevard

Wheat

Corona

Stella

WINE COOLERS

Wild Berry

DOMESTIC

Marquarita

Mikes Hard Strawberry Lemonade

Mikes Hard Lemonade

Check or Cash Only. ATM Onsite. FREE WIFI

WINE COOLERS

Wild Berry

Marquarita

Mikes Hard Strawberry Lemonade

Mikes Hard Lemonade

Check or Cash Only. ATM Onsite. FREE WIFI